
28ème Rallye National de Venasque
Classement ES11 Col de Murs (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

4 POUDREL Hervé/BANOS Renaud Porsche 996 GT3 GT 10 1 1 1 0:05:19,6

10 PANAGIOTIS Yannick/PANAGIOTIS Va... Mitsubishi LANCER ... A 8 2 1 1 0:05:20,0 0:00,4 0:00,4

23 GRAS Marc/GRAS Amandine Citroën C2 SUPER 1600 A 6K 3 2 1 0:05:25,5 0:05,9 0:05,5

37 CLIER Paul/BOIRON Pierre BMW SERIE 1 F2 14 4 1 1 0:05:26,8 0:07,2 0:01,3

2 BELHOMME Maxime/REYRE Cédric Renault CLIO R 3C 5 1 1 0:05:27,2 0:07,6 0:00,4

20 PAPI Laurent/PERRIN Jean-Michel Renault CLIO MAX R 3C 5 1 1 0:05:27,2 0:07,6 0:00,4

59 ROMI Didier/RICHARD David Citroën SAXO FA 6K 7 3 2 0:05:30,2 0:10,6 0:03,0

26 VASSIEUX Nicolas/JOUVE Philippe Peugeot 208 VTI R 2B 8 3 1 0:05:31,1 0:11,5 0:00,9

42 PANAGIOTIS Loïc/PORTE Gabriel Renault CLIO 3 F2 14 9 2 2 0:05:32,5 0:12,9 0:01,4

3 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Porsche 996 GT GT 10 10 2 2 0:05:33,0 0:13,4 0:00,5

9 LEROY Jacky/MARTY Laura Mitsubishi LANCER ... A 8 11 4 2 0:05:34,9 0:15,3 0:01,9

61 BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis Citroën SAXO F2 13 12 3 1 0:05:36,6 0:17,0 0:01,7

25 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/ROMI La... Peugeot 206 FA 6K 13 5 3 0:05:36,7 0:17,1 0:00,1

50 BAILLE Anthony/BATHELOT Franck Renault CLIO FN 3 14 1 1 0:05:37,1 0:17,5 0:00,4

22 BERNARD Lionel/FERRE Sylvain Mitsubishi LANCER ... N 4 15 2 1 0:05:37,3 0:17,7 0:00,2

31 MEIRONE Robert/MOURRET Frédéric Peugeot 208 R 2B 16 4 2 0:05:38,0 0:18,4 0:00,7

32 DURAND Cédric/GUIGUES Philippe Renault CLIO FA 7 17 6 1 0:05:38,8 0:19,2 0:00,8

8 PARIS Yvan/GILIBERTI Virginie BMW Z3 GT 10 18 3 3 0:05:42,2 0:22,6 0:03,4

60 MALLET Christophe/BOREL Sébastien Peugeot 205 F2 13 18 4 2 0:05:42,2 0:22,6 0:03,4

63 COCQUELET Jean-Luc/CAILLE Jean-Paul Peugeot 106 F2 13 20 5 3 0:05:43,6 0:24,0 0:01,4

73 DUPUY Morgan/BERTRAND Yoann Peugeot 106 S 16 FN 2 21 3 1 0:05:45,3 0:25,7 0:01,7

33 FAVRE Patrick/MARTIN Corinne Renault CLIO FA 7 22 7 2 0:05:46,6 0:27,0 0:01,3

52 MARI Alain/CESARI Jean-Dominique Renault CLIO RS RA... FN 3 23 4 2 0:05:47,4 0:27,8 0:00,8

66 BAGNOL Damien/ROUMETTE Clémence Peugeot 106 F2 13 24 6 4 0:05:48,9 0:29,3 0:01,5

19 CODEBO Gilles/HYVER Sébastien Peugeot 207 RC R 3T 25 5 3 0:05:49,2 0:29,6 0:00,3

57 RIVERA Yoann/RIVERA Jennifer Citroën SAXO FA 6 26 8 1 0:05:50,5 0:30,9 0:01,3

29 FORTUNATO Frédéric/NETO Lionel Citroën C2 R2 R 2B 27 6 3 0:05:52,7 0:33,1 0:02,2

44 TRAMIER Sylvain/CONSTANS Rémy BMW COMPACT F2 14 27 7 3 0:05:52,7 0:33,1 0:02,2

65 GARCIN Jean-Bernard/GARCIN Charline Citroën SAXO VTS F2 13 29 8 5 0:05:53,2 0:33,6 0:00,5

7 LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric Peugeot 207 A 7S 30 9 1 0:05:55,0 0:35,4 0:01,8

18 CHOQUER Mickaël/ARCUCCI Jérôme Renault CLIO R 3C 31 7 4 0:05:55,3 0:35,7 0:00,3

47 CESMAT Thierry/DUBERNET Anthony Peugeot 106 S16 F2 13 32 9 6 0:05:56,7 0:37,1 0:01,4

43 DI PALMA Pascal/BELLOT Marion Renault GT TURBO F2 14 33 10 4 0:05:57,0 0:37,4 0:00,3

79 AVON Lionel/BEQUE Nicolas Peugeot 205 RALLYE F2 12 34 11 1 0:05:58,8 0:39,2 0:01,8

74 RICARD Jean/BRAU Jérémy Peugeot 106 RALLYE FN 2 35 5 2 0:06:00,2 0:40,6 0:01,4

72 LEPAGE Frédéric/MARTOS Henri Honda CIVIC FN 2 36 6 3 0:06:01,0 0:41,4 0:00,8

75 CHAMBOVET Gilles/WITKOWSKI Adam Citroën SAXO FN 2SE 37 7 1 0:06:03,0 0:43,4 0:02,0

77 SOGNO Emilien/VIGIER Kévin Peugeot 106 XSI F2 12 38 12 2 0:06:03,4 0:43,8 0:00,4

81 VIGUIER Patrick/SANTONI Laurent Peugeot 205 RALLYE FN 1 39 8 1 0:06:07,3 0:47,7 0:03,9

82 LAURANS Olivier/DANJAUNE Anthony Peugeot 205 RALLYE FN 1 40 9 2 0:06:07,7 0:48,1 0:00,4
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80 CESAR Vincent/MARMELAT Amélie Peugeot 106 XSI F2 12 41 13 3 0:06:09,3 0:49,7 0:01,6

76 RITZZO Alexandre/LACHERAY Cécilia Peugeot 106 S 16 FN 2SE 42 10 2 0:06:11,6 0:52,0 0:02,3

56 REYNAUD J-J Marie/MANEN Christian Lotus ELISE GT 9 43 4 1 0:06:13,4 0:53,8 0:01,8

55 RUFFA Boris/RUFFA Raphaël Peugeot 306 s 16 FN 3 44 11 3 0:06:14,7 0:55,1 0:01,3

69 DEDUIT Esteban/JULIEN Pauline Peugeot 106 RALLYE FA 5 45 10 1 0:06:21,2 1:01,6 0:06,5

70 REXACH AMBROSIONI Sophie/STEMMEL... ♥ Peugeot 106 XSI FA 5 46 11 2 0:06:57,7 1:38,1 0:36,5

46 classés
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